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DOSSARD
1 236
2 610
3 613
4 612
5 586
6 625
7 193
8 304
9 626
10 629
11 300
12 588
13 306
14 225
15 589
16 727
17 853
18 179
19 226
20 217
21 188
22 177
23 615
24 195
25 303
26 729
27 616
28 609
29 614
30 590
31 194
32 627
33 228
34 189
35 324
36 725
37 307
38 301
39 309

NOM
ABBES
CAUSSIGNAC
LACORT
GROFF BASSETTI
BATALHA
BONNAFOUS
BOISSEZON-LE NGO
LEMAITRE
CROUZET
MEDJAHED
CAMBON
CHAUVET
POTTIEZ
CARRIERE PASCUAL
CRESSON
GIRARD
VENOUX-LAROCHETT
SEMPER
CASSAING
GIBERT
KAMINSKI
ARNAUD
TASSIER
SIBILLE
LEMAITRE
OLIVER
TERRIER
CADET
PONSA
DROUHARD
JAKOBSEN
DUGUET
PINEL
SIGUIER
VANOENACKER
BOTA
QUILLAUD
KAZTAOUI
SARDA

PRENOM
Nourredine
Remi
Florian
Angelo
Yannick
Thomas
Axel
Gabriel
Maxime
Yanis
Arthur
Yann
Milo
Léo
Martial
Aubin
Anatole
Jules
Tom
Julian
Camille
Gaston
Chris
Tom
Benoit
Tom
Robin
Baptiste
Malo
Noah
Eliott
Lylian
Arthur
Gabin
Anir
Thomas
Nathanael
El-mehdi
Simon

CAT
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG

TEMPS
00:14:47
00:15:30
00:15:43
00:15:48
00:16:56
00:16:56
00:17:07
00:17:08
00:17:10
00:17:15
00:17:25
00:17:36
00:17:38
00:17:43
00:17:46
00:17:47
00:18:09
00:18:12
00:18:14
00:18:16
00:18:26
00:18:27
00:18:28
00:18:29
00:18:32
00:18:37
00:18:37
00:18:39
00:18:43
00:18:48
00:18:48
00:19:02
00:19:05
00:19:17
00:19:18
00:19:36
00:19:37
00:19:46
00:19:46
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DOSSARD
40 227
41 585
42 218
43 208
44 224
45 308
46 611
47 178
48 726
49 587
50 310
51 111
52 305
53 730
54 731
55 299
56 728
57 216
58 172
59 662
60 492
61 136

NOM
CHILON
ALABAU

PFALZ
JEANNES
AUDRIC
RAYNAUD
FLIPO
NAPIAS
GEOFFROY
CAROD
SOLE
KAID
MARTINEZ
THOMAS
CARAMICO MILHAZE
AIT HAMOU
KRINGS
CHALABI
GALEZ
MAYOROV
RATINEAU
GUILLAMET

PRENOM
Loris
Julian
Louis
Gaetan
Arthur
Alexy
Luis
Marceau
Timeo
Johan
Alexandre
Fahim
Hugo
Guillaume
Tiago
Bilal
Romain
Hugo
Victor
Guillaume
Timeo
Clément

CAT
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG

TEMPS
00:20:06
00:20:12
00:20:22
00:20:23
00:20:36
00:20:37
00:20:41
00:20:49
00:20:49
00:20:55
00:20:58
00:21:07
00:21:07
00:21:58
00:22:36
00:22:43
00:23:31
00:24:38
00:45:25
00:00:57
00:02:40
00:14:23
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